FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

JAEN, 11/1/2020

Fase 1 Provincial — Prebenjamin-Benjamin Jaén

Prueba 12
11/01/2020 - 11:42

Fem., 400m Libre

Benjamin 2010
Resultados

Clasificacién

AN
1. MARTINEZ NAVARRO, Aurora 10 C.N. Jaen
50m:  36.94  36.94 150m: 2:04.82 45.05  250m:
100m: 1:19.77  42.83 200m: 2:50.76 4594  300m:
2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Blanca 10 C.N. Linares
50m; 46.85 46.85 150m: 2:30.06 52.23 250m:
100m: 1:37.83  50.98 200m: 3:23.50 53.44  300m:

3:36.58
4:22.69

4:17.04
5:09.32

Tiempo Pts

5:59.40 38,00
45.82  350m: 5:04.72  42.03
46.11  400m: 5:59.40  54.68
6:55.38 32,00
53.54  350m: 6:03.22  53.90
52.28  400m: 6:55.38  52.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141
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